ESTUN  INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY EUROPE S.r.L.
ProNet Series
ED3M All Digital AC Servo SystemsLinkedin Website
Via Alessandro Volta, 39
Cardano al Campo (VA) 21010
Italy
+++39-0331-71600039-0331-71600039-0331-716000
+++393939---033103310331---716099716099716099

E:EtherCAT
ED3M    -    10        10        10          A          M        A
Model Designation Description
Servo Motor Voltage Power Model Encoder Cables Power Cables
Specification
Specification
EC3S-A1124-XX(Absolute)
EC3S-I1124-XX(Incremental)
07 08
Inside
Function
Dynamic Braking Main Power Disconnected, Servo Alarm
Ethercat Communication Module,
Adopt Cia402 Protocol Can Port Adopt Canopen Protocol
1 charge indicator light,1 power indicator light,
5 7-Seg LED Nixietube5 buttons
2 Axes Indicator Light 2 or 3 Axes Indicator Light
8 Channels
4 Channels
5 Channels
Axis A:3 Channel
Axis B:3 Channel
For Speed Control Model Only
0～10s（Can Be Set Individually For Acceleration And Deceleration）
ED3M 0404AEA 1010AMA/101010AMA
Specification Description
1:Straight Without
   Key
2:Straight With
   Key,screw
   Thread(Standard)
1:Straight Without key
2:Straight With key,
screw thread
(Standard)
A:Design
    Sequence
EM3A   -    02          A           F              A          2        1             1
A:200VA5:0.05kW
01:0.1kW
02:0.2kW
04:0.4kW
08:0.75KW
10:1.0kW
F: 20-bit Incremental encoder
L: 23-bit Absolute encoder
1:None
2:With Oil Seal
3:WIth Brake
   (DC24V)
4:With Oil Seal,
   With Brake
   (DC24V)
A,B,D,
M,H
Design
Sequence
A: 200VA5: 0.05kW
01: 0.1kW
04: 0.4kW
10: 1.0kW
J: EMJ Model
 Servo
     Motor
L: EML Model
     Servo
     Motor
G:EMG Model
     Servo
     Motor
F: 20-bit Incremental encoder
S: 17-bit Absolute encoder
L: 23-bit Absolute encoder